
Friday, April 21, 2017         Student of the Month, Earth Day Activities by grade Level 

 

Saturday, April 22, 2017   Student Council represents our school at Baynanza Bay Clean-up at 

         Black Point Marina 9:00a.m. – noon 

Monday, April 24, 2017      Swimming Lessons begin for registered Kindergarten and 1st grade 

          students 

Friday, April 28, 2017         Honor Roll Times TBA due to Testing in the building 

 

May 1-5, 2017                         Teacher Appreciation Week 

 

Sunday, May 7, 2017            Gala Celebration Tree Top Ballroom Parrot Jungle 2:00p.m.-6:00p.m. 

 

Friday, May 12, 2017           8th Grade Gradventure 

 

Friday, May 12, 2017           7th Grade Bush Gardens 

 

Friday, May 12, 2017           Mother’s Day Cake Decorating Activity 

 

Tuesday, May 16, 2017       Kinder Cap and Gown Pictures 

 

Friday, May 19, 2017           6th Grade Students to Epcot 

 

Monday, May 22, 2017        Kindergarten Graduations Birdside Banquet Hall time TBA 

 

Tuesday, May 23, 2017       Field Day/ Water Day 5th -8th Grade 

 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017   Field Day/ Water Day Kindergarten and 1st Grade 

 

Thursday, May 25, 2017       Field Day/ Water Day 2nd- 4th 

 

Friday, May 26, 2017                STEAM Science Day 

 

Thursday, June 1, 2017           5th Grade Graduation Killian Palms Country Club 

 

Wednesday, June 7, 2017      Class Parties held during last hour of the day 

 

Thursday, June 8, 2017           Last Day of School 
 

 

Save the Dates 

End of Year 

Activities 


